CVUSD - TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
BUS PASS FEE SCHEDULE
2024-2025

PRORATED FEE RATE SCHEDULE FOR LATE APPLICANTS AND REFUNDS

REGULAR REDUCED
July 15t — September 28" $325 $85
September 29t™"- October 315t $305 $80
November 15t — November 30t $285 $75
December 1%t — December 315t $265 $70
January 1%t —January 31°% $245 S65
February 1%t - February 28 $§225 $60
March 15t - March 315 $185 $55
April 15t — April 30t 5165 S50
May 1%t - May 26% $145 | $45

BUS PASS PRICE

CHILD #1 $325

CHILD #2 $325

CHILD #3 & UP $160
MAXIMUM PER FAMILY $810

BUS PASS REPLACEMENT

July 1%t — March 1° $25
March 15t — May 26 $15




